1 GC01910918
2 GC05148672
3 GC01944050
GC01924006

5 GC01944049
GC55963123

7 GC02897341
GC55887977

9 GC07934756
10 GC01066066
GC01917176
GC54954711
13 GC54896148
GC01920348
15 GC01910916
16 GC01976641
GC01919313
18 GC53893602
GC01935810
20 GC54168637
GC01889398

1 GC01947539
2 GC01976640
3 GC01951044
4 GC01949430
5 GC08939553
GC01910050

7 GC01970128
8 GC01916976
GC01943387
GC01926417
GC10937831
GC00996092
GC01953579
14 GC55899976
15 GC01910917
16 GC07934757
GC01951047
18 GC07935157
GC01982062
GC01926418
GC01975012
22 GC01933877

18 HOYOS

MANTILLA GARCIA, CARLOS ALEJANDRO
BALTAR ALVAREZ, MENCIA

COURIET BOSSAN DE GARAGNOL, QUENTIN

GARCIA VAZQUEZ, ANGELICA MARIA
COURIET BOSSAN DE GARAGNOL, HUGO
PEREZ ALVAREZ-VALDES, DAVID
GARCIA MATEO, JIMENA MARIA
VELLO MORALES, ALEJANDRO
FERNANDEZ GALLAGA, GOYO
CALVAR FERNANDEZ, JUAN PABLO
SAN MARTIN NOGUEIRA, RODRIGO
LOPEZ ALVAREZ, SARA

LOPEZ ALVAREZ, YAGO

FERNANDEZ PEREIRO, NICOLAS
CUERVO VALLE, ALEJANDRO
CONDINES ZUNGRI, MAURO

PRIETO GONZALEZ, ABABU
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, HUGO

BRIALES NUNEZ, ALFREDO

CAGIAOQ VILLAR, JUAN JOSE

RIVERA CASADELLA, OSCAR

9 HOYOS

CADARSO ROMERO, ALEJANDRO
CONDINES ZUNGRI, FABIO
GARCIA IGLESIAS, CATALINA
PARDO CAMINO, SABELA
ISORNA FELPETO, ELENA
SUANZES GARET, JACOBO
CAWLEY DEL RIO, DANIEL
CALVAR FERNANDEZ, MANUEL
MARTINEZ CEBREIRO, NICOLAS
SANCHEZ SANJUAN, ANA
HORTAS PEREZ, JACOBO

ROOS SKINNER, AIDAN

FORTI PENAS, IVO

SIERRA MARTINEZ, GUILLERMO
MANTILLA GARCIA, SARA
FERNANDEZ GALLAGA, JULIO
GARCIA IGLESIAS, JUAN
SANTOS CONDE, ALVARO
PIMENTEL PEREZ, CARLOS
SANCHEZ SANJUAN, ALVARO
CAWLEY DEL RIO, ALEX MARTIN
FERNANDEZ PEREIRO, JAVIER

27,4 A
17,11
27,1 A
34,3 A
35,5 A
37,4 |
17,8 A
34,9 |
13,1 A
25,2 A
31,2 A
34,9 A
10,3 |
28,6 |
35,4 A
21,3 A
33,8 |
73 |
30,9 A
7,8 |
23,9 A

48,7 A
38,6 B
46,2 A
51,5 A
29,9 B
41 B
45,4 |
35,1 B
43,5 B
44,2 A
48 |
47,7 |
54 A
32,5 A
51,4 B
14,7 B
54 B
25,2 B
54 B
54 B
54 A
54 B
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28
17
28
34
37
39
18
37
13
26
33
35
10
30
37
22
35

32

25

26
15
23
26
15
16
24
14
17
22
25
25
28
17
26

22

22
22
28
22

44
42
40
40
39
39
38
38
37
36
36
36
35
35
34
33
33
32
32
31
31

30
24
23
22
21
21
20
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
16
15
15
12
12
12
12
11



GC01934598
24 GC55901174
25 GC01952472
26 GC00993835
27 GC01936879

GC55947230
29 GC55901173
30 GC01972140

GC55898385

GC01909676

GC55947534

Pos Licencia

1 GC01943861
2 GC55933746
3 GC00994321
GC55980361
GC01994248
GC10979980
7 GC01952381
8 GC01023656
GC55968684
10 GC55947231
11 GC10992697
GC01905617
GC01969696
14 GC01222224
GC01000414
GC01993662
GC01965066
GC01996627
GC10992699
GC55968236
GC01905924
GC01940355
GC01955189
GC01996628

CORREA MAYAN, INES

NIETO RODRIGUEZ, ISHEL

REGOJO SANCHEZ, JACOBO
VASCONCELLOS IGLESIAS, ALVARO
MENDEZ CELA, ALVARO
MARQUEZ GONZALEZ, MARTINA
REFOJOS BUDINO, SARA

MIGUEL PENA, SOFIA

GARCIA FERRO, GABRIELA
COSTAS SANCHEZ, CARLOS NICOLAS
NUNEZ GARCIA, EDUARDO

4 HOYOS

Nombre

MIELGO CASTILLO, NICOLAS
TEIJON FERNANDEZ, CARMEN
BARREIRO MOREIRA, HUGO
SIERRA MARTINEZ, MAURO
BUCETA CORREA, BELTRAN
MARTINEZ DIAZ, GORKA

CORREA MAYAN, ALFONSO
CUERVO VALLE, MIRIAM
DOMINGUEZ SALGADO, ALFREDO
MARQUEZ GONZALEZ, GUILLERMO
MARIN PEREZ, MARTINA
BERROCAL INARAJA, PABLO
MENDEZ CELA, MANUEL

REGOJO SANCHEZ. ELISA
FARCADAS GEFAEL, ELINA

REGOJO SANCHEZ, JULIA

WILSON VALVERDE, CLARA

VISIER GONZALEZ, OLIVIA

MARIN PEREZ, VALENTINA

JAEN ACUNA, GABRIEL

BERROCAL INARAJA, ALBERTO
GONZALEZ DE HAZ VIQUEIRA, JAIME NICOLAS
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ DE LA ESCALERA, MARTIN
VISIER GONZALEZ, ADRIANO

54 B
42,4 |
54 A
54 B
54 B
54 B
48 A
44,1 A
44 |
45,2 A
47,4 |

54 B
54 B
54 B
54 B
54 B
54 B
54 B
54 M
54 B
54 B
48 B
54 A
54 B
54 M
54 M
54 B
54 B
54 B
48 B
54 B
54 B
54 B
54 B
54 B
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27
21
28
22
22
27
24
22
22
24
25

Hex Edad Sex Cat Hpu

16
15
16
16
16
16
16
15
16
16
15
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16

Total

O 0O 0000000 O0OO R R R NWWMGOOTOHPOONO



